lluminated pyromid made of bamboo
sticks

Instructions No. 2881
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 2 Hours

Create a beautiful light pyramid with just a few materials. The length of the bamboo sticks allows you to
create pyramids of different sizes and decorate them with Christmas decorations and figures.

This is how the pyramid is built:
Glue four feet to the rattan cane base wooden balls as feet. Then paint with gray handicraft paint paint.
Once the paint has dried, insert the bamboo skewers into the holes. Using a piece of the cotton cordknot the

bamboo skewers together at the top end. Then wrap everything with cotton cord and fix with handicraft glue
from time to time.

After drying, wrap the chain of light around the pyramid. Finally, glue some "Oakley" stars to the pyramid
using handicraft glue .



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

610439

659031

15958

689793

20646

560078-78

11956

111065

Article name

VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces

VBS Base for baskets "Round"@ 9 cm

Cotton cord "2 mm"White

VBS Micro LED chain of lights, with timer, 20 LEDs
VBS Scatter decoration star "Alya"

VBS Craft paint, 15 miIGrey

VBS Wooden balls without hole "@ 15 mm"10 pcs.

VBS Handicraft glue85 g

Qty



