## Illuminated pyramid made of bamboo sticks

**Instructions No. 2881** 

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 2 Hours

Create a beautiful **light pyramid** with just a few materials. The length of the **bamboo sticks** allows you to create pyramids of different sizes and decorate them with Christmas decorations and figures.



## This is how the pyramid is built:

Glue four **feet** to the **rattan cane base wooden balls** as feet. Then paint with gray **handicraft paint** paint.

Once the paint has dried, insert the **bamboo skewers** into the holes. Using a piece of the **cotton cord**knot the bamboo skewers together at the top end. Then wrap everything with cotton cord and fix with handicraft glue from time to time.

After drying, wrap the **chain of light** around the pyramid. Finally, glue some "Oakley" stars to the pyramid using handicraft glue .



## **New instructions**

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
610439	VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces	1
659031	VBS Base for baskets "Round"Ø 9 cm	1
15958	Cotton cord "2 mm"White	1
689793	VBS Micro LED chain of lights, with timer, 20 LEDs	1
20646	VBS Scatter decoration star "Alya"	1
560078-78	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGrey	1
11956	VBS Wooden balls without hole "Ø 15 mm"10 pcs.	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue85 g	1